Befestigungsschiene 1206 fiir Riickwand LB350 Col.2+ V.13

Artikelnummer: 83-10-5040

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Version

Profilform

Qualitat
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an
Sonstiges

Material
Materialbezeichnung
Materialkategorie

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

1203,00 mm

140,00 mm

28,00 mm
1,711 kg

Langsprofil

V13

L

MCZ

f/Befestigung Ruckwand
Nova/Colony2+

LB350

Zn
verzinkt
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